119 in japan is a direct dial emergency number that connects the caller to the fire brigade and emergency medical services although the dispatchers still record
the address of the emergency call

119 number 119 one hundred and nineteen is the natural number following 118 and preceding 120

step into the heart of community spirit at the royal canadian legion 119 our doors are wide open to the public yes that means you and your beloved family with
kiddos eagerly welcomed under your